Sebring International Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America

(A

GT4 America

PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION —

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
150 PoAm 1 s oroomar an) saron POVOLEDO (AN AstonMartin Vantage AVRGT4 912273 10 13 163.81
2 11 Sher L g O NeR (BR) | Toby GRAHOVEC USK BUWM4 GT4 212530 5 13 0266 0266 163.48
334 POAN 2 o o Vil AUBERLEN (USA) BIW M4 GT4 2112675 5 13 0402 0136 163.31
4 119 POAT 3 e o EFOOGHE (USA) BUW 4 GT4 2112879 3 5 0606 0204 163.06
5 B4 POAN 4 m e o | Deroen BLEEKEMOLEN (oL P T Camn T GBS ORT 2112978 15 16 0705 0099 162.94
6 52 POAT 5 hehean e i CAPESTRO-DUBETS (USK B GT4 2112987 13 16 0714 0009 162.93
739 PoAm 6 oo en ey cosvio (Ush) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2113101 12 16 0828 0114 162.79
8 2 oA 7 o b s f Andrew DAVIS (USH) Aston Martin Vantage AR GT4 2113242 9 16 0969 0141 16262
O 35 Sher 2 e e o MULLAN (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 213374 14 17 1401 0432 162.46
10 59 PioAm B pay cumPUsh) | Owen TRIKLER (USA) Aston Martin Vartage AMR GT4 2113412 12 14 1439 0038 162.41
11 8 PoAm O o sao (s Andy LEE (USK AudiRBLMS GT4 2:13.456 17 17 1483 0044 162.36
12 47 projAm 10 HS}?S;@%R(ESA),JM HART (USA) Forsane 1A Caman T4 CLUBSPORTIR 2:13.466 16 16 1193 0010 162.35
13 72 Sher 3 ey womiteusk | Chisian SEVMCZAK (U Mercedes-AMG GT4 2113506 9 15 1233 0040 162.30
14 930 PoAm 11 oo Cenom (USh | Tom DYER (USA) AudiRBLMS GT4 213584 15 15 1311 0078 162.20
15 15 PoAn 12 ponhur bl Kenton KOCH (USA) Aston Martin Yantage SK GT4 2113741 15 16 1468 0157 162.01
16 120 PolAm 13 i kot aoNuSA)  Elott SKEER (USH 2:13.982 14 18 1709 0241 161.72
1736 PoAm 14 o et (o Nk GALANTE (USA) BMW 4 GT4 213991 3 11 1718 0009 161.71
18 98 Am LRI oo |t CARTER (USh) BHW e T4 214252 14 15 1979 0261 161.39
19 7 Am 2 an!agv’;‘;ﬁ{&‘é';)?‘éﬁan GIBBONS (USA) Forsane 1A Caman T4 CLUBSPORTIR 2:14.257 4 16 1984 0.005 161.39
20 46 Am 3 Qﬁ;’*ﬁfﬁ?g (USA) / Russell WALKER (USA) Forsane 1A Caman T4 CLUBSPORTIR 2:14.281 13 14 2.008 0024 161.36
21 09 Am ) paul KIEBLER (USA) AstonMartinVangtage AVRGT4— 5.14.388 8 15 2415 007 161.23
2279 POAM 15 B HovoEo Uk Kyl MARCELLI CAN Mercedes-AMG GT4 2114498 8 11 2225 0110 161.10
23 68 Am 5 9154 | John GEESBREGHT (USH Toyota GR Supra GT4 214876 3 4 2603 0378 160.65
24 082 Sher 4 posoieR US| Warren DEXTER (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AR GT4 2:15199 10 13 2926 0323 160.26
25 22 Sher 5 v oRectdTEn T Al (USH BIW M4 GT4 2:15237 12 14 2964 0038 160.22
26 24 PoAm 16 g e e s UsH AstonertinVanage AVRGT4 - 5.16.220 9 15 3956 0992 159.05
27 B19 Am b e O o Ush P18 onGTCLISPORT R 216611 14 15 4338 0382 158.61
28 18 Am T v (AN  Matt FORBUSH (USA) Toyata GR Supra GT4 216774 9 15 4501 0163 158.42
29 16 Am g O Otorsports Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:19.206 13 15 6933 2432 155.65

Kris WILSON (USA) / Jon BERRY (USA)

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Sebring International Raceway
Circuit Length = 6.018 km

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 15:35 Flag 16:20 End: 16:24

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:25 Friday, October 1, 2021
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